
BOZEMAN. MONT. ],981 CHRISII9AS BIRD COIJNT SUM}1ARY
Center of LJ n11e dime s reported fron area:

1908, 1911, rgtz-rg, r*9, tgsr-fi, rg55-rg8l-
Bozenan Araa Conpller - C. V. DavLs

Cum. List
4? Counts
Canada Goose
I'ia1lard

Plntai l
Green-winged Teal
American Wigeon

Common Goldoneye
Ruddy Duck

Corrsnon I{erganser
Goshawk
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Coopert s Hawk
Red-Tailed Hawk
Swalnson t s Hawk
Rough-Legged Hawk

Golden Eagle

Bald Eagle ( 2Adu1t: llmn )
I'larsh Hawk

Pralrie Falcon

Peregrine Falcon

i"1er1in
Am. Kestre l
Ruffed Grouse
Sharp-Tailed Grouse ir

R-Necked Pheasant
Gray Partridge
Kil ldeer

Common Snipe

Iiourrri.ng Dove
Rock Dove(  s lnce ,?4)

Screech 0w1
Gt.llorned Obrl

Pygny 0vr1
Sh-eared O^I1
Saw-Whet Odl

Belted Klngflsher

Cornnon Flicker

Lewis Woodpeeker

Hairy Woodpeeker

Downy Woodpecker

No. l-Toed Woodpecker

Horned Lark

Gray Jay
Blue J ̂ y
S t e l l e r ' s  J a y

COUNTER,S:

Years seen
4? counts

4

3r
1
2
z

L5
1
2

16
t3
7

tg
1

?g
t5
9

l-1
2T
4

L2
2t
L3
1l{.

3L
2o
2+
2B
3
B
1

20
1

16
I

2 B

33
1

L6
27
1

23
1
2

2T

Seen Seen

1080 l_S1
1 2

103 56
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0 .
0 0
0 1
1 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
7 1 1
0 1 Adult
2 3
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
1 3
0 1
0 1 1

2L 19
45 24

0 2
4 1 1
0 1 4

1r+/+ L25
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0

3 1 0
18 12

0 0

3 0
7 6
0 0
0 ? 2
0 0
0 0
0 3

Cum . Llst
4? Counts
Black-bi l led Magple

Common Raven

C omrnon Crow

Clark t s Nutcracker

ts1-Capped Chiekadoe

Iuiountaln Chlckadee
Wh-Breasted Nuthatch
Red-Breastod Nuthatch

Brown Creeper
Dipper
itinter Wren

American Robin

Townsend r s Solitalre

Ruby-Crowned Kinglet

Bohemlan Wax^ring

Cedar Wax^ring

Northern Shrike

Loggerhead Shrike

Star l lng (s ince '49)

l{ouse Sparuow ( since '49 
)

We stern lleadowlark
Red-Winged Blaekbird
Common Grackle

Rusty Blackbird
Brewerr s Blackbird
.Uvening Grosbeak

Frple Flnch
Cass ln?s  F inch
House Flnch

Pine Grpsbeak

Gray-CrowneC Rosy Finch

Black Rosy Flnch

Common Redpoll

Pine Slskin

American Goldflnch
Red Crossbi l l
White-Winged Crossbill
Dark-Eyed Junco

Tr.ee Sparrow

Harrls r s Spamow
White-Throated Sparrow

Song Spamow

Lapland Iongspur
Snow Bunting

TOTAL lPB1 Sp. 48

Yeat's seen
4i Counts
T

26
34
1B
39
33
3

T7
20
2g
1

t7
32
2

35
2

2g
*

3L
3t
9
7
7
1

7
2'L

1

9
2

2L

3
1

1g
10
11
4
1

2T

32
4

3
39
2
2

Seen

1081
l-93
25
35
0

Bg
L5
0
4
)
5
0
4
2
0

1508
0

9
0

682
r4g4

0
0
6
0
0

L23
0
5
0

L9
0
0

9B
0

18
0
0
2

23
0
n

B
0
0

4w

Seen

1980
L74
T9

54
I

T?O
25

0
11

9
9
0
1

24
0

3330
0
1
I

4BB
6tz

0
0
0
0
0

? 0
0
0
0
1
0
0

52
0

3B
0
0

5
3
0
0

7
0
0

5 J76
ALI,-1A'E TOTAL SPECIES 88

(F-Feeder-watchlng) frfc'Atkinson, Jirn & Srre Brownr \rirglnia Burli-ngame(F)

Sharon Cotterell, C1lff & Jepp4ie Davis, John Fisher, Iviary Geis, Ed and
Wlllard (F) Harper, Eve & ne!|I{aysr George & lvrike Kelly, Jerry Lightr Iouis

and 0pa1 (F ) Ivroos, Shawn R11ey, P.D. Skaar. J jrn Sparks , Andy Stolzenburg.

NEI,,J SPECIES 0; TOTAI COUNTEFS ?2.


